6. Sonneberg Preis und Jugend Sichtungsrennen am 22.05.2016

Radsport-Sonneberg.de

Stralenrennen "Sonneberg Preis”

AK KT und A/B - 11 Rd.=

121 km

-ERGEBNIS-

KT und A/B
22.05.16 @ km/h 35,61

Platz Nr

1.

©oOoNOG AL

R
= o

763
687
752
760
666
750
683
686
753
757
685

UCI Code

GER19890108
GER19891029
GER19850101
GER19891101
GER19880329
GER19890113
GER19930107
GER19970420
GER19820907
GER19830429
GER19880706

22.05.2016 - 18:32 Uhr

NAME, Vorname
KNAUER, Lorenz

VOLK, Florian

SEMM, Florian

DNF ( Nr: 681, 682, 684, 688, 751, 754, 755, 756, 758, 759, 761, 762, 764, |

Verein

Herrmann Radteam
Team Baier Landshut
SANSONETTI, Leonardo Team Baier Landshut
VOGEL, Sebastian
ZEIDLER, Stefan
HORNUNG, Maximilian
BRANDLMEIER, Stefan
DOMNICK, Julius
SCHAFBAUER, Josef
HARTMANN, Uwe

SV Remse e.V.
RSV Grimma

Herrmann Radteam

Team Baier Landshut

Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henle'
Veloclub Ratisbona

Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt

Kollegium der Kommissare

Fahrzeit
03:23:51
03:24:34
03:25:33
03:25:56
03:27:41
03:27:58
03:28:03
03:29:23
03:32:22
03:43:51
03:50:22

Ruckst.

00:43
01:42
02:05
03:50
04:07
04:12
05:32
08:31
20:00
26:31

LV km/h
BAY 35,61
BAY 35,49
BAY 35,32
SAC 35,25
SAC 34,96
BAY 34,91
BAY 34,90
NRW 34,67
BAY 34,19
SAC 32,43
HES 31,51
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